Hamlin / Littelfuse
VARISTOR 390V 10KA DISC 20MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
V250LC40CPX2855.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
V250LC40CPX2855 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number V250LC40CPX2855.The price
and lead time for V250LC40CPX2855 depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 390V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 351V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 429V
Series: C-III
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: Disc 20mm
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts: -
Maximum AC Volts: 250VAC
Energy: 300J
Current - Surge: 10kA
Capacitance @ Frequency: 120pF @ 1MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
V250LC40CPX2855 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
V250LC40CP
VARISTOR 390V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LC40BP
VARISTOR 383.5V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LC4PX2855
VARISTOR 390V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LC4P
VARISTOR 390V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LC40BPX10
VARISTOR 383.5V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LC40CPX620
VARISTOR 383.5V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LS10
VARISTOR 390V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LS10CP
VARISTOR 390V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LC40BPX2855
VARISTOR 383.5V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V250LC40CPX10
VARISTOR 390V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
C200X050CBD
LABEL DOT MATRIX ADH
Panduit Corp
RFQ
PDL-249
LABEL S LAM DM VNL WHT 1X.75"
Panduit Corp
RFQ
BKAD2-155-30001
RACK AND PANEL PLUG 155POS
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
1445251-1
CONN PC/104 ORGANIZER 104POS
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
5-1393644-6
EUROCARD TYPE B
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
DIN-064RPD-DPW1-KR
CONN DIN PLUG 64POS VERT GOLD
3M
RFQ
1982300-1
EUROCARD DIN41612 H
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
XC5D-9631-0
CONN SOCKET 96POS
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
XC5F50422BYOMR
CONNECTOR 50POS RA TERM DIN
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
DIN-096CPC-SR2-TG30
CONN DIN PLUG 96POS R/A GOLD
3M
RFQ